Annexure -3

Name of the corporate debtor: RK Constro ProjectsPrivate Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28 -06-19; Ligt of creditorsas
on: 20-01-21

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditorsbelonging to any classof creditors)

(Amount in3)

9.| Name [ Details of claim Details of claim Amount |Amount [ Amount | Amount |Remark
No| of received admitted of I\(A)fu?ﬂgl of claim | of daim |s, if any
Credi | Date |Amount| Amount [ Nature |[Amount [Amount | Whether [ % of |continge- not under
t-or of |claimed|of claim | of claim | covered | covered | related | voting nt dues, |admitted| verifica-
receipt admitted by by party? | sharein | claim |that may tion
security | guarant CoC be set-off
interest ee
State (18-07- [595429 |5954293 (Secured No 39.63 - - - -
Bank (19 31.30 |1.30 Loan
Of
India
Auran
gabad
Branch
Bomba|23-07- |612544 (6094941 |Secured No 4.06 - - 30508 |-
y 19 9 Loan
Merca
ntile
Coop
Bank
Ltd




Bomba

Merca
ntile
Coop
Bank
Ltd

18-09-
19

623968
5

No

6239685

Total

719080
65.30

6563787
2.30

6270193




