Annexure – 3
Name of the corporate debtor: RK Constro Projects Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:28 -06-19; List of creditors as on: 20-01-21

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No		Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted							Amount of any Mutual	Amount of claim	of claim	Remark s, if any
•	Credi t-or		claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Amount covered by security interest	Amount covered by guarant ee	Whether related party?	% of voting share in CoC	continge- nt claim	-	not admitted	under verifica- tion	
	State Bank Of India Auran gabad Branch	19			Secured Loan			No	39.63	-	-			
	Bomba y Merca ntile Coop Bank Ltd	23-07- 19	612544 9	6094941	Secured Loan			No	4.06	-	-	30508	-	

3	Bomba	18-09-	623968	_		No		6239685	
	У	19	5						
	Merca								
	ntile								
	Coop								
	Bank								
	Ltd								
	Total		719080	6563787				6270193	
			65.30	2.30					